
Critériums CDTL
Crit. Pistolet 10M V.&S. Pistolet Vitesse 10m.

Dames
Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

LEOMENT Laurence U.S.O. TIR 10 21 0 0 6 15,501

GALLIER SANDRINE U.S.O. TIR 12 14 0 0 5 13,002

BIDRON ALIZEE U.S MAREAU 0 0 0 0 18 0,000

MARTIN Mélina CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 6 0,000

PIEDIGROSSI JOELLE CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 2 0,000

ROBIN Sylvie CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 6 0,000

TESTIER Marie CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 14 0,000

Honneur
Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

LE GUEN MICKAEL FRATERNELLE TIGY 34 34 0 0 31 34,001

NSILOULOU-MAMBOUANA Al U.S.O. TIR 26 23 0 0 20 24,502

BAUDUIN Gino LA FERTE TIR 0 25 0 0 20 22,503

CASSE THIERRY ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 24 16 0 0 10 20,004

THIBAULT Gabriel CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 24 14 0 0 10 19,005

TOUZEAU Philippe ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 11 19 0 0 14 16,506

MERGAULT JEAN LOUIS ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 11 20 0 0 3 15,507

BOUGUIER JEAN PIERRE U.S.O. TIR 0 19 0 0 8 13,508

VILLERMET Thomas J3 SPORTS AMILLY 14 0 0 0 12 13,009

BOULMIER ERIC FRATERNELLE TIGY 10 11 0 0 8 10,5010

BRAZON BERNARD J3 SPORTS AMILLY 8 7 0 0 5 7,5011

TINTAUD Pascal CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 3 0 0 2 2,5012

COSTA Alexandre SMOC 0 0 0 0 25 0,000

LEGRAND Yann J3 SPORTS AMILLY 0 23 0 0 0 0,000

MARGOT Benoît S. TIR SAINT DENIS EN VAL 0 28 0 0 0 0,000

MENISSEZ Franck CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 18 0,000

MURAT FREDERIC CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 12 0,000

NIOCHE PASCAL SMOC 0 0 0 0 21 0,000

PROUST BENOIT CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 14 0,000

RAGUILLET Patrick ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 0 21 0 0 0 0,000

TOURNEBISE Maxence CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 5 0,000

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 46 60 0 0 27 53,001

Jeunes
Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

DOLL Mederick ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 0 11 0 0 0 0,000
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Crit. Pistolet 10M V.&S. Pistolet Standard 10m.
Dames

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

GRANDVILLAIN Chloé FRATERNELLE TIGY 332 0 0 0 335 333,501

LEOMENT Laurence U.S.O. TIR 302 323 0 0 306 314,502

ROBIN Sylvie CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 323 0 0 0 278 300,503

GALLIER SANDRINE U.S.O. TIR 255 270 0 0 237 262,504

BIDRON ALIZEE U.S MAREAU 0 0 0 0 314 0,000

BRETON Claudine U.S.M. SARAN TIR 0 0 0 0 298 0,000

DESTREZ-GREARD Katia CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 291 0,000

EDINE GAELLE U.S MAREAU 0 0 0 0 340 0,000

MARTIN Mélina CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 284 0,000

PIEDIGROSSI JOELLE CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 303 0,000

TESTIER Marie CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 348 0,000

Excellence
Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

LE GUEN MICKAEL FRATERNELLE TIGY 355 376 0 0 358 367,001

BOUGUIER JEAN PIERRE U.S.O. TIR 0 344 0 0 338 341,002

POUDROUX JORDAN U.S MAREAU 336 340 0 0 340 340,003

VILLERMET Thomas J3 SPORTS AMILLY 348 0 0 0 331 339,504

NSILOULOU-MAMBOUANA Al U.S.O. TIR 324 354 0 0 320 339,005

CASSE THIERRY ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 332 340 0 0 313 336,006

BAUDUIN Gino LA FERTE TIR 0 339 0 0 0 0,000

COSTA Alexandre SMOC 0 0 0 0 351 0,000

MENISSEZ Franck CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 328 0,000

NIOCHE PASCAL SMOC 0 0 0 0 337 0,000

Honneur
Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

THIBAULT Gabriel CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 320 311 0 0 339 329,501

MERGAULT JEAN LOUIS ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 324 324 0 0 299 324,002

TOUZEAU Philippe ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 320 318 0 0 318 319,003

BRAZON BERNARD J3 SPORTS AMILLY 307 294 0 0 298 302,504

BOULMIER ERIC FRATERNELLE TIGY 261 316 0 0 251 288,505

TINTAUD Pascal CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 290 0 0 282 286,006

GEREZ Paul-Henri CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 248 0 0 0 0 0,000

GUYON BERNARD J3 SPORTS AMILLY 216 0 0 0 0 0,000

LEGRAND Yann J3 SPORTS AMILLY 0 0 0 0 265 0,000

MARGOT Benoît S. TIR SAINT DENIS EN VAL 0 309 0 0 0 0,000

MENARD Jean Pierre LA BERRICHONNE 0 0 0 0 304 0,000

MURAT FREDERIC CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 301 0,000

PROUST BENOIT CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 319 0,000

RAGUILLET Patrick ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 0 289 0 0 0 0,000

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 942 945 0 0 930 943,501
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Jeunes
Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

DOLL Mederick ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 298 303 0 0 318 310,501
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